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Anlage
Sportzentrum Pausitzer Stral3e , 01587 Riesa
kontakt@tennis-riesa.de

Hallenadresse
Blomberger StraRe 07, 04758 Oschatz
G 0343590370 Volker.Weinrich@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schreiber, Angela
estate79@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pempe, Dietmar
T 015229992971 dietmarpempe@arcor.de
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Aktive Mixed (4er) | Bezirksklasse Aktive
MF: Nicole Pempe-Trénkner; T 015150771395

Nicole_1509@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schubert, Heiko
Pempe, Dietmar
Bar, Frank
Thalmann, Jens
Preuss, Gerhard
Mucke, Henry
Klamm, Joachim
Scholze, Mario
Wehnert, Eckhard
Hoffmann, Julius
Jacobi, Hartmut
Lattig, Frank
Bogatean, Maxim
Lungwitz, Andreas
Zitzschmann, Tom

Reinicke, Kurt Hubert

Hoffmann, Martin

Pempe-Tréankner, Nicole

Bach, Uta

Liesch, Dorte
Schafer, Olha
Budur, lana (UKR¥)

Vokobiova, Anastasia (UKR*)

Kriger, Christiane
Ohmichen, Bettina

ID-Nr.

16402325
16050092
15802333
16302305
15302939
15702538
15103218
15402889
15602721
11001766
15852296
17285159
11166134
15702537
17856388
15453110
18255411
27852033
27193531
27193532
27452539
28953746
28653077
26352552
25551569

Bogatean, Anda-Gabriela (ROU / 27852032

D)

LK

LK10,5
LK10,6
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK19,8
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK23,4
LK24,9
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,3
LK22,0
LK23,2
LK23,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK25,0
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